
LOTS 45 & 47
LITTLE DUNES PHASE 5 PB 6/205

CLARK THOMAS B & MAREA G
3905 EAGLE WAY
PROSPECT, KY 40059

02-6N-29-DCLO-0045-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10003.010

05/08/2025 MLU

06/16/2022 DJ 0.00 900,000 0 0 900,000

STANDARD
5

1,179,424
14,623

900,000
2,094,047

429,833
1,664,214

0
1,664,214
2,094,047

0

1,840,606

2414/1536 12/09/2020 WD Q I 03 650,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WERNER PETER & JANE C

CLARK THOMAS B & MA

1034/1801 2/04/2002 WD Q I 527,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUNES CLUB COMPANY II

WERNER PETER & JANE

2025
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20218566 REPAIR/RRF 23,300 08/01/2021

20214628 REPLACE FSP W/ FE 0 07/01/2021

B22486 REMODEL 998 05/01/2009

M015148 H/AC 0 07/01/2001

E018130 NEW CONSTR 0 06/01/2001

HX Base Yr

45 LITTLE DUNES CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 11 2,799 150.9274 238.47 667,478 2001 2006 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2551

BAS 1,305 100 2001 1,305 284,751

FEP 110 80 2021 88 19,201

FOP 102 30 2001 31 6,765

FOP 107 30 2001 32 6,982

FUS 1,246 100 2001 1,246 271,878

UDC 273 25 2001 68 14,838

UOP 8 20 2001 2 436

UOP 10 20 2001 2 436

UST 15 45 2001 7 1,527

UST 40 45 2001 18 3,927

3,216 2,799 610,742

FEP=[YR=2021]  W11 BAS=[YR=2001]  W19 S57 E6 N5 E7 N4
FOP=[YR=2001]  E1 UOP=[YR=2001]  S2 E5 N2 W5 $ E16 N6 W12 N1
W5 S7 $ N7 E5 S1 E12 N32 W11 N10 $ S10 E11 N3 UOP=[YR=2001]
E2 N4 W2 S4 $ N7 $ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2001]  E18 N8 E12 S4 E2
S15 W2 S21 FOP=[YR=2001]  S6 W17 N6 E17 $ W17 S10 W7 S5 W6
N47 $ W15 $ PTR= N15 UDC=[YR=2001]  N21 UST=[YR=2001]  N3 W5
S3 E5 $ W13 S5 UST=[YR=2001]  W4 S10 E4 N10 $ S16 E13 $ S15 $
.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 84 1,680

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 309.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 79 1,587

3 0825 BRICK 0 0 0 0 265.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2001 2001 3 94 3,114

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 236.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 472

5 0441 STK FNC 4' 0 0 0 0 55.00 LF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 20 72

6 0441 STK FNC 4' 0 0 0 0 17.00 LF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 20 22

7 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 12 6 72.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 79 370

8 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 84 1,680

9 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 284.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 79 1,458

10 0825 BRICK 0 0 0 0 288.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2001 2001 3 94 3,384
13,839

1 000140 C RES GOLF 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 450,000

2 000140 C RES GOLF 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 450,000
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HX Base Yr

45 LITTLE DUNES CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 11 2,778 145.5744 230.01 638,968 2001 2001 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

2 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2551

BAS 1,305 100 2001 1,305 267,145

FOP 102 30 2001 31 6,346

FOP 107 30 2001 32 6,550

FSP 110 40 2001 44 9,007

FUS 1,246 100 2001 1,246 255,067

UDC 378 25 2001 94 19,243

UOP 8 20 2001 2 409

UOP 10 20 2001 2 409

UST 48 45 2001 22 4,503

3,314 2,778 568,682

BAS=[YR=2001]  W19 FSP=[YR=2001]  W11 S3 UOP=[YR=2001]  W2 S4
E2 N4 $ S7 E11 N10 $ S10 W11 S32 FOP=[YR=2001]  S6 E11
UOP=[YR=2001]  S2 E5 N2 W5 $ E6 N7 W5 S1 W12 $ E12 N1 E5 S11
E7 S5 E6 N57 $ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2001]  E2 N4 E12 S8 E18 S47
W6 N5 W7 N4 FOP=[YR=2001]  W17 N6 E17 S6 $ N6 W17 N21 W2 N15
$ W15 $ PTR= N15 UDC=[YR=2001]  N21 W3 UST=[YR=2001]  N4 W12
S4 E12 $ W15 S21 E18 $ S15 $ .
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11 1075 TRELLIS G 0 0 6 6 36.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2001 2001 3 28 353

12 0441 STK FNC 4' 0 0 0 0 47.00 LF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 20 61

13 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 12 6 72.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2001 2001 3 79 370
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